

**Group Accident Guard Policy
Group Policy Schedule**

New Business---438986



Policyholder Details

Policyholder name : AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL
 Policyholder Address : MIDC BLOCK C, CHINCHWAD PUNE
 PUNE-411019
 PUNE
 MAHARASHTRA
 India
 Cust GSTIN number: 27AAATA8518P1Z9

Policyholder Contact No:
 Policyholder E-mail id:

Intermediary Code: 216
 Intermediary Contact No: 18004194199
 Intermediary Name: LANDMARK INSURANCE BROKERS PVT LTD

Policy Number: 0239469694 Renewal No: 00 Endorsement No: 00 Place of Supply: MAHARASHTRA State code: 27	Business Description: Service Industry
Number of Lives Covered: 125	Territory Limit: Worldwide
Policy Type: Named	Operative Time: 24 Hrs
Relationship Type: Employer Employee	Sum Insured Basis: Graded
	Loan Type:
Sum Insured Type: Graded	Total Sum Insured: INR 62,500,000
Maximum Sum Insured: INR 500,000	Aggregate limit for any one accident: INR 0 Aggregate limit for any one year: INR 0
Age Group: 18 years to 70 years	Payment frequency: Annual
Policy Period: From: 17/06/2022 01:06hr To 16/06/2023 23:59hr	

Premium details

Net Premium (Rs):	40,832.50
UGST/SGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,674.93
CGST @9 % (Rs.)	3,674.93
Gross Premium (Rs)	48,182.36

GSTIN: 27AABCT3518Q1ZW-MAHARASHTRA, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Insured Description: Service Industry

Sr. No.	Category Description	No. of Insured	AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex	Remarks
1	Category_1	125	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0	

Coverage Details:

Sr No.	Coverages	Average S: Per Person	Deductible	Co pay(%)	Remarks
1	Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis	500000			Covered
2	Permanent Partial Disability	500000			Covered
3	Terrorism	500000			Covered

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229968 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

4	Temporary Total Disability	5000	1% of AD SI or INR 5000 or actual weekly salary for 104 Weeks whichever is less
5	Accidental Medical Expenses	30000	Fixed INR 30000 or actual claims as In patient hospitalization(24 hrs hospitalization required), whichever is lower.
6	Accidental Death	500000	Only Permanent Employees of the company are covered
7	Permanent Total Disability	500000	Covered.

● **Conditions if any :-**

"In consideration of additional premium, Point No. 10 under Section 3- General Exclusions pertaining to Act of Terrorism stands deleted."

"Under Temporary Total Disability, such period of disability commences within 30 Days after the date of the Accident causing such Injury."

- The Benefits which are mentioned in this Schedule shall only be available under the Policy.

● **Important Exclusions:**

The Policy does not provide benefits for any loss resulting in whole or in part from, or expenses incurred, in respect of:

1. Any Pre-existing Condition, any complication arising from it;
2. suicide, attempted suicide (whether sane or insane) or intentionally self-inflicted Injury or illness
3. being under the influence of drugs, alcohol, or other intoxicants or hallucinogens unless properly prescribed by a Physician and taken as prescribed
4. Participation in an actual or attempted felony, riot, crime, misdemeanor(excluding traffic violations) or civil commotion
5. Mosquito bite and resultant diseases;

This is only a summary of the product features/terms/conditions/exclusions. For more details, please refer our website www.tataaig.com

- Commencement of risk cover under the policy is subject to receipt of premium by Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.
- The stamp duty of 25.00 (RUPEES AND PAISE) vide Receipt/Challan no. dated 25/06/2022

General Conditions:

- You have a period of 15 Days from the date of receipt of the **Policy** document to review the terms and conditions of this **Policy** and if you have any objections you have the option of cancelling the **Policy** stating the reasons for cancellation and the premium paid after adjusting the amounts spent on any medical check-up, stamp duty charges and proportionate risk premium shall be refunded.
- There will be no premium refund in case of cancellation due to non-disclosure of material facts, mis-representation or fraud. In case of non-cooperation, premium shall be refunded on short rate table basis as specified in the policy.
- Any product revision/modification/future withdrawal will be done with the approval of Insurance Regulatory & Development Authority of India and will be intimated to you at least 3 months in advance. In case of withdrawal, you have an option to migrate to our similar health insurance product.
- This Policy Schedule in original must be surrendered to the Company in case of cancellation of the Policy Schedule

Claims Administrator Details: Insured Person(s) can notify a **Claim** by sending an SMS **CLAIMS** to **5616181** or by calling **The Company's** 24x7 toll free helpline **1800-266-7780** or **1800 229966** (only for senior citizen **Policy** holders). Please use the **Claim** Intimation Form for intimation of a claim.

Policy Servicing/Grievances/Complaints:

- The Company is committed to extend the best possible services to its customers. However, if you are not satisfied with our services and wish to lodge a complaint / claim, please feel free to call our 24X7 Toll free number 1800-266-7780/022-66939500 (toll) or you may email to the customer service desk at customersupport@tataaig.com. Senior citizens can call our dedicated line at 1800 229966. Please refer The Company's Website for the grievance redressal policy

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.
Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

Prohibition of Rebates – Section 41 of Insurance Act, 1938 as amended by Insurance Laws (Amendment) Act, 2015

1. No person shall allow or offer to allow, either directly or indirectly, as an inducement to any person to take out or renew or continue an insurance in respect of any kind of risk relating to lives or property in India, any rebate of the whole or part of the commission payable or any rebate of the premium shown on the policy, nor shall any person taking out or renewing or continuing a policy accept any rebate, except such rebate as may be allowed in accordance with the published prospectuses or tables of the insurer.
2. Any person making default in complying with the provisions of this section shall be liable for a penalty which may extend to ten lakh rupees

Date: 25/06/2022

Place: AURANGABAD

For Policy wordings, please scan the below QR code :



For TATA AIG General Insurance Company Limited

Authorised Signatory

Policy Servicing Address2ND FLOOR, C WING,, KANDI TOWER, JALNA ROAD,, AURANGABAD , MAHARASHTRA., KANDI TOWER, AURANGABAD, AURANGABAD,
MAHARASHTRA, 431001

RECEIPT

Receipt No : 102131031948955

Receipt Date : 25/06/2022

Policy No : 0239469694

Received with thanks from AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL a sum of Rs. 48182(Rupees Forty-Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighty-Two And Paise Zero Only)

Sr.No.	Policy Number	Total Premium	Utilized from the receipt for policy	Balance
1	0239469694	48,182.36	48,182.00	0.36

Note:

1. This is a computer generated receipt and does not require a signature.
2. Upon issuance of this Receipt, all previously issued temporary receipts, if any, related to this Policy shall be considered null and avoid.
3. Amounts received by cheque shall be subject to realisation.
4. Any amount received in excess of the Premium is being/shall be refunded by the Company.

GSTIN: 27AABCT3518Q1ZW-MAHARASHTRA, Service Accounting Code: 997133

Revenue (consolidated) Stamp Duty duly paid vide challan No. date for applicable cases

Attached to and forming part of Policy No 0239469694

List of Insured Annexure "1"

Sr. No.	EMP.ID/ Unique ID	Name of Insured	Category	Tata AIG Ref No	Sum Insured (Rs.)							
					AD	DM	PTD	PPD	Fixed Medex OPD	Fixed Medex IPD	Fixed Medex OPD and IPD	Variable Medex
1	51	Dr. Diksha Tripathi	Category_1	02394696945151	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
2	61	Manoj Anchan	Category_1	02394696946161	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
3	52	Deepika Roshan Mirchandani	Category_1	02394696945252	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
4	53	Sanjeev Chaudhari	Category_1	02394696945353	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
5	54	Dr Shree Kant Mahajan	Category_1	02394696945454	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
6	55	Amrapali Landge	Category_1	02394696945555	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
7	56	Swapanil Ganjave	Category_1	02394696945656	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
8	57	ANITA G AUTAM K AMBLE	Category_1	02394696945757	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
9	58	Chitra Mathur	Category_1	02394696945858	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
10	59	VARSHA PARAB	Category_1	02394696945959	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
11	60	Maithili Mahatme	Category_1	02394696946060	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
12	62	Meenakshi Pradeep Jadhav	Category_1	02394696946262	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
13	63	Mahadev Rajendra Valage	Category_1	02394696946363	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
14	64	Sudhir Prabhakarao Sitangare	Category_1	02394696946464	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
15	65	Mandapaka Gopala Krishna	Category_1	02394696946565	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
16	66	Dr. Srilatha Tushar Palekar	Category_1	02394696946666	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
17	67	CHITRA SHARMA	Category_1	02394696946767	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
18	68	Dr Sandeep Bhikaji Sane	Category_1	02394696946868	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

19	69	VAISHAN AVIV NAIK	Category_1	02394696946969	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
20	70	JYOTI DI NKAR DESAI	Category_1	02394696947070	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
21	71	Supriyo Gopalhari Banerjee	Category_1	02394696947171	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
22	72	Vijay Narayan Khode	Category_1	02394696947272	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
23	73	V P PAWAR	Category_1	02394696947373	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
24	74	Dr.Sonali Wakle	Category_1	02394696947474	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
25	75	KALPAN A DESAI RAO PATIL	Category_1	02394696947575	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
26	76	ASHWYN KUMAR	Category_1	02394696947676	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
27	77	Shubhadra Sane	Category_1	02394696947777	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
28	78	Santosh Baladatt	Category_1	02394696947878	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
29	79	Vijay Kas hinath.	Category_1	02394696947979	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
30	80	Sham Bal krushna Rokade	Category_1	02394696948080	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
31	81	MS. SHREYA SHENAI	Category_1	02394696948181	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
32	82	Sunil Sudam Kadam	Category_1	02394696948282	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
33	83	Surykant sadashiv Patil	Category_1	02394696948383	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
34	84	Sheetal Vilas Shinde	Category_1	02394696948484	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
35	85	MS. LEENA PATIL	Category_1	02394696948585	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
36	86	MAHESH PATIL	Category_1	02394696948686	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
37	87	MR. MILIND DESKHAR	Category_1	02394696948787	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
38	88	Rayan Rosario Dyzeman	Category_1	02394696948888	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
39	89	Sampatro B Pawar	Category_1	02394696948989	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
40	90	Suja Thomas	Category_1	02394696949090	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

41	91	Dhritima Mahirlal Chakravorty	Category_1	02394696949191	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
42	92	Jaya Vasant Shendge	Category_1	02394696949292	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
43	93	RUSHI R DURGÉ	Category_1	02394696949393	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
44	94	Pratima Nitin Phalke	Category_1	02394696949494	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
45	95	Sucheta Anil Kumar Deb	Category_1	02394696949595	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
46	96	Kartik Kailas Londhe	Category_1	02394696949696	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
47	97	MS. KIRTI SANTOSH KAMBLE	Category_1	02394696949797	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
48	98	MR. RAMESH	Category_1	02394696949898	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
49	99	Uday Shankar Kulkarni	Category_1	02394696949999	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
50	100	Prabhas Shankar	Category_1	0239469694100100	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
51	101	Balsaraf Dattatray Dagadu	Category_1	0239469694101101	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
52	102	Pandurang Hanu mant Ghone	Category_1	0239469694102102	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
53	103	Dr. Bharti Sharad Dole	Category_1	0239469694103103	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
54	104	MS. BHARATI KHARSHI	Category_1	0239469694104104	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
55	105	Anant Narayan rao Gijare	Category_1	0239469694105105	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
56	106	Dr. Asha Raghunath Pachpande	Category_1	0239469694106106	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
57	107	Jaykumar Annaji Kulkarni	Category_1	0239469694107107	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
58	108	Dattatray Shivram Wadekar	Category_1	0239469694108108	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
59	109	DR.S.B.MATHUR	Category_1	0239469694109109	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.
Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

60	110	POOJA R AJU ADA V	Category_ 1	0239469 6941101 10	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
61	111	AKHIL JA MBHULK AR	Category_ 1	0239469 6941111 11	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
62	112	MR SAM ADHAN R AKSHE	Category_ 1	0239469 6941121 12	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
63	113	KEMSE VI DITA MA YUR	Category_ 1	0239469 6941131 13	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
64	114	ANUJA J OHRI	Category_ 1	0239469 6941141 14	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
65	115	BULBUL BASEDIA	Category_ 1	0239469 6941151 15	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
66	116	SONAL K HANDEL WAL	Category_ 1	0239469 6941161 16	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
67	117	NIMIL TIW ARI	Category_ 1	0239469 6941171 17	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
68	118	RASHMI J AIN	Category_ 1	0239469 6941181 18	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
69	119	RITESH D HARAN GDHARI	Category_ 1	0239469 6941191 19	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
70	120	RAHUL J AIN	Category_ 1	0239469 6941201 20	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
71	121	SWATI M ORE	Category_ 1	0239469 6941211 21	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
72	122	DR. GAN ESH SHA KAR RA O PAWA R	Category_ 1	0239469 6941221 22	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
73	123	RAVINDR A GAW ALI	Category_ 1	0239469 6941231 23	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
74	124	SACHIN SURVE	Category_ 1	0239469 6941241 24	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
75	125	Madhura Pimpalap ure	Category_ 1	0239469 6941251 25	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
76	1	NIKAM S UNITA N AMDEV	Category_ 1	0239469 69411	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
77	2	AMOL G HANATE	Category_ 1	0239469 69422	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
78	3	MAHATM E RADH A SANTO SH	Category_ 1	0239469 69433	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

79	4	Dr Sudha kar J.Bok ephode	Category_1	0239469 69444	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
80	5	Arun Par dhi	Category_1	0239469 69455	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
81	6	RUCHITA HITESH AMANI	Category_1	0239469 69466	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
82	7	VISHAL G PATIL	Category_1	0239469 69477	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
83	8	ISHA UPE NDR A B HATE	Category_1	0239469 69488	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
84	9	SNEHAL SACHIN MOHITE	Category_1	0239469 69499	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
85	10	DR LALIT KUMAR J AYKUMAR KANORE	Category_1	0239469 6941010	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
86	11	VIKAS D EVRAM VIDHATE	Category_1	0239469 6941111	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
87	12	Dr.MOHAN SIN REHM AN SHAI KH	Category_1	0239469 6941212	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
88	13	Ravikumar Singh	Category_1	0239469 6941313	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
89	14	DR VIKAS ANAND A BARBATE	Category_1	0239469 6941414	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
90	15	SALI MAYUR PRAKASH	Category_1	0239469 6941515	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
91	16	JYOTI SHANKAR RAJE	Category_1	0239469 6941616	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
92	17	Dr.Ravindra Gavale	Category_1	0239469 6941717	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
93	18	Dr.Manisha Gavale	Category_1	0239469 6941818	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
94	19	Lavina Dasani	Category_1	0239469 6941919	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
95	20	SAROJA PATIL	Category_1	0239469 6942020	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
96	21	KESHAV FUTANE	Category_1	0239469 6942121	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
97	22	SONAWANE S.N.	Category_1	0239469 6942222	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
98	23	MONALI NILESH GUJARATHI	Category_1	0239469 6942323	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.
Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

99	24	SANJAY RANGRA O KALY ANKAR	Category_1	0239469 6942424	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
100	25	HARIDINI MITHUN B HAGWA T	Category_1	0239469 6942525	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
101	26	DAYANA TH MAHA DEO TAV ATE	Category_1	0239469 6942626	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
102	27	Rajesh Jagtap	Category_1	0239469 6942727	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
103	28	Chaitali Bhatt	Category_1	0239469 6942828	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
104	29	GANESH PAWAR	Category_1	0239469 6942929	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
105	30	SANDIP S UDHAKA R GANG URDE	Category_1	0239469 6943030	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
106	31	Priti Sandeep Pachpande	Category_1	0239469 6943131	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
107	32	Tumuluri Srinivas	Category_1	0239469 6943232	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
108	33	Shakti Shambhoonath marhatta	Category_1	0239469 6943333	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
109	34	Vaishali Ashok Jawale	Category_1	0239469 6943434	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
110	35	Dr Sandeep Raghunath Pachpande	Category_1	0239469 6943535	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
111	36	Prof. Rupa Praveen Thimmiah	Category_1	0239469 6943636	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
112	37	Prof. Ram Babu Subbiah.	Category_1	0239469 6943737	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
113	38	Vikas Shivaji Sonawane	Category_1	0239469 6943838	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
114	39	Hidayatulla Kamaruddin Pirjadede	Category_1	0239469 6943939	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
115	40	Rajeshree Ajay Mahapure	Category_1	0239469 6944040	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
116	41	ANIL KULKARNI	Category_1	0239469 6944141	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

117	42	Dr. Shyam Bachhav Vasantrao	Category_1	02394696944242	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
118	43	Satish Narendra Pawar	Category_1	02394696944343	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
119	44	Dr. Sunanda Shantanu Jindal	Category_1	02394696944444	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
120	45	Bhagyeshree Shriram Kunte	Category_1	02394696944545	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
121	46	Jeetendra Basdeo Sharma	Category_1	02394696944646	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
122	47	ATUL SURESH PAWAR	Category_1	02394696944747	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
123	48	ANKITA BHAND WALKAR	Category_1	02394696944848	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
124	49	Dilip Nana Aher	Category_1	02394696944949	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0
125	50	Dr. Nilesh Balavant Anute	Category_1	02394696945050	500,000	500,000	500,000	500,000	0	30,000	0	0

Annexure 3

Accidental Dismemberment And Paralysis

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) of Sum Insured
Both Hands or Both Feet	100
Sight of Both Eyes	100
One Hand and One Foot	100
Either Hand or Foot and Sight of One Eye	100
Speech and Hearing in Both Ears	100
Permanent and incurable insanity	100
Permanent Total Loss of the Central Nervous System or the thorax and all abdominal organs resulting in the complete inability to engage in any job and the inability to carry our Daily Activities essential to life without full time assistance	100
Either Hand or Foot	50
Sight of One Eye	50
Speech or Hearing in Both Ears	50
Hearing in One Ear	25
Thumb and Index Finger of Same Hand	25
Quadriplegia	100
Paraplegia	50
Hemiplegia	50
Uniplegia	25
Permanent Total Loss of Mastication	100

Permanent Partial Disability

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com

"The Percentage (%) of Sum Insured under (B2) Accidental Dismemberment and Paralysis as mentioned below shall supersede the policy wordings.

Nature of Losses	Up to Percentage(%) Sum Insured
Loss of toes all	20
Great Toe	5
other than great toe if more than one toe lost each	1
Loss of ring finger	5
Loss of middle finger	6
Loss of index finger	10
Loss of thumb	15
Loss of four fingers	25
Loss of four fingers and thumb of one hand	40
Loss of hearing one ear	25
Loss of hearing both ears	50
Loss of little finger	4

Insurance is the subject matter of the solicitation. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale.

Tata AIG General Insurance Company Limited.

Regd Office: 15th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013, Maharashtra, India.

Toll Free No. (24x7): 1800 266 7780 OR 1800 229966 (For Senior Citizens) | Fax: 022 6693 8170 | Email: customersupport@tataaig.com



Personal Accident Insurance ()
UIN Number -

Insured Name	: AUDYOGIK SHIKSHAN MANDAL		
Insured's Details		Issuing Office Details	
Customer ID	: PO47606067	Office Code	: AURANGABAD DO-160400 (160400)
Address	: MIDC BLOCK - C , CHINCHWAD PUNE , PUNE ,MAHARASHTRA, 411019	Address	: AJAY ENGINEERING COMPOUND, ADALAT ROAD, AURANGABAD ,431005
Phone No	: 9370333500	Phone No	: 02402333572 / 02402333361
E-mail/Fax	: imcost@rediff.com, /	E-mail/Fax	: nia.160400@newindia.co.in / 02402331226
PAN No	:	S.Tax Regn. No	: AAACN4165CST178
GSTIN/UIN	: 27AAATA8518P1Z9 / NA	GSTIN	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		SAC	: 997133 (Accident and health insurance services)

Policy Details

Policy Number	: 16040042210100000045	Business Source Code	
Period of Insurance	: From:02/06/2021 11:52:32 AM To: 01/06/2022 11:59:59 PM	Dev.Off level./Broker/Corp. Agent/IMF/POS/Web Aggregator	: MR. N.K. CHAUTHMAL DEV OFFICER - (2D10753293)
Date of Proposal	: 02-Jun-21	Agent/Bancassurance/Specialized Person	: Mr. BALRAM RAMCHANDRA YERME (NIA2D10749255) AGENT_SITE_42856 (2D10768451)
Prev. Policy no.	:	Phone No	:
Client Type	: Non-Corporate	E-mail/Fax	: / / /
Staff Discount	: No	Type of Cover	: 24 hours Cover required

Premium:	GST:	Total (₹)	Stamp Duty	Rupees (in words)	Receipt No. & Date:
₹ 49289	₹ 8872	₹ 58161	₹25	RUPEES FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-ONE ONLY	1604008121000000 1554 - 04/06/21

Benefits under the Policy: GROUP NAMED

Number of Persons												
Sl. No	Emp ID	Name Of Insured	Age	Cadre	Relation	Risk Group	Excess	Sum Insured	Medical Extension	War & Allied Cover opted		
										Sum Insured	Country	Type of Period
1	1	NIKAM SUNITA NAMDEV	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
2	2	Prashant Wadkar	52	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
3	3	MAHATM E RADHA SANTOSH	55	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
4	4	Dr. Sudhakar J.Bokephode	64	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
5	5	Arun Pardhi	63	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
6	6	RUCHITA HITESH RAMANI	39	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by Srinivasan Vaideswaran
Date: 2021.06.04

Policy No. : 16040042210100000045 Document generated by 38661 at 04/06/2021 13:05:19 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



										Sum Insured	Country	Type of Period
7	7	VISHAL G PATIL	36	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
8	8	ISHA UPENDR A BHATE	38	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
9	9	SNEHAL SACHIN MOHITE	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
10	10	DR LALITKUMAR JAYKUMAR KANORE	46	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
11	11	VIKAS DEVRAM VIDHATE	29	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
12	12	Dr.MOHA SIN REHMAN SHAIKH	46	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
13	13	Ravikum ar Singh	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
14	14	DR VIKAS ANANDA BARBATE	57	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
15	15	SALI MAYUR PRAKASH	28	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
16	16	CHINTA MANI VASANT RAO DHALPAWAR	35	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
17	17	Dr.Ravindra Gavale	43	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
18	18	Dr.Manisha Gavale	32	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
19	19	Lavina Dasani	35	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
20	20	Netra Shah	55	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
21	21	Sunita Kshirsagar	49	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
22	22	PAWAR VAIBHAV VIJAY	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
23	23	MONALI NILESH GUJARATHI	42	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
24	24	SANJAY RANGRAO KALYANKAR	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
25	25	RAJSHRI SUNIL NIKAM	39	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA



										Sum Insured	Country	Type of Period
26	26	DAYANA TH MAHADEO TAVATE	39	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
27	27	Rajesh Jagtap	50	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
28	28	Chaitali Bhatt	38	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
29	29	Shweta Shinde	38	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
30	30	PALLAVI AMOL TAVKAR	42	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
31	31	Priti Sandeep Pachpan de	42	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
32	32	Tumuluri Srinivas	59	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
33	33	Shakti Shambho nath. marhatt a	38	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
34	34	Vaishali Ashok Jawale	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
35	35	Dr. Sandeep Raghuna th Pachpan de	45	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
36	36	Prof. Roopa Praveen Thimmai ah	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
37	37	Prof. Ram Babu Subbaia h. Makkena	42	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
38	38	Vikas Shivaji Sonawan e	44	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
39	39	Hidayatu lla Kamarud in Pirjade	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
40	40	Rajeshre e Ajay Mahapur e	53	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
41	41	Swati Narendr a Jadhav	33	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
42	42	Dr. Shyam Bachhav Vasantra o	49	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA



43	43	Satish Narendr a Pawar	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
44	44	Dr. Sunanda Shantan u Jindal	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
45	45	Bhagyeshree Shriram Kunte	56	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
46	46	Jeetendra Basudeo Sharma	52	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
47	47	Debjani Nachiket Guha	45	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
48	48	Pritibala Vijay Mastkar	60	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
49	49	Dilip Nana Aher	55	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
50	50	Dr. Nilesh Balavant Anute	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
51	51	Dr. Diksha Tripathi	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
52	52	Deepika Roshan Mirchandani	27	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
53	53	Sanjeev Chaudhari	60	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
54	54	Dr. Shreekanth Mahajan	44	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
55	55	Amrapali Landge	38	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
56	56	Swapanil Ganjave	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
57	57	Shreeprasad Kulkarni	46	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
58	58	Chitra Mathur	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
59	59	Swati More	36	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
60	60	Maithili Mahatme	31	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
61	61	Manoj Anchan	49	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
62	62	Meenaksi Pradeep Jadhav	47	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
63	63	Mahadev Rajendra Valage	32	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA



64	64	Sudhir Prabhakar Sitangare	39	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
65	65	Mandapaka Gopala Krishna	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
66	66	Dr.Srilatha Tushar Palekar	44	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
67	67	Dr.Madhura Pimplapure	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
68	68	Dr Sandeep Bhikaji Sane	50	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
69	69	Ashish Banshilal Pandita	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
70	70	Lata Yadav Maindad	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
71	71	Supriyo Gopalhari Banerjee	56	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
72	72	Vijay Narayan Khode	60	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
73	73	Akshaya Ganesh Kohle	26	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
74	74	Dr. Sonali Wakle	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
75	75	Amol Sudhakar Auti	28	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
76	76	Jahashilaxmi Makkena	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
77	77	Shubhadra Sane	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
78	78	Santosh Baladatt Joshi	49	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
79	79	Vijay Kashinath Malshetti	51	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
80	80	Sham Balkrushna Rokade	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
81	81	Trupti Shakar Ghodke	50	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
82	82	Sunil Sudam Kadam	36	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
83	83	Surykant sadashiv Patil	45	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA



										Sum Insured	Country	Type of Period
84	84	Sheetal Vilas Shinde	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
85	85	Pournima Rahul Kamble	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
86	86	Vaishali Manoj Sarakniya	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
87	87	Arun Pandurang. Patil	58	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
88	88	Rayan Rosario Dyzeman	41	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
89	89	Sampatro B Pawar	51	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
90	90	Suja Thomas	54	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
91	91	Dhritiman Mahirlal Chakravorty	51	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
92	92	Jaya Vasant Shendge	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
93	93	Mahendra Mahadeo Shende	50	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
94	94	Pratima Nitin Phalke	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
95	95	Sucheta Anil kumar Deb	48	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
96	96	Kartik Kailas Londhe	26	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
97	97	Lalasaheb Bhimrao fatak	40	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
98	98	Mukesh Rani	54	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
99	99	Uday Shankar Kulkarni	63	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
100	100	Prabha shankar	66	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
101	101	Balsaraf Dattatraya Dagadu	65	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
102	102	Pandurang Hanumanth Ghone	62	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
103	103	Dr. Bharati Sharad Dole	64	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA



104	104	Dhanaji Krushna Desai	63	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
105	105	Anant Narayan rao Gijare	62	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
106	106	Dr. Asha Raghunath Pachpande	66	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
107	107	Jaykumar Annaji Kulkarni	75	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
108	108	Dattatray Shivram Wadekar	68	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
109	109	DR.S.B.M ATHUR	75	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
110	110	S.N.SON AWANE	37	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
111	111	DR.G.B PATIL	68	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA
112	112	S.B.SAW ANT	70	OTHER	Self	Risk Group I	NA	500000	Yes	0	NA	NA

Table Details:

Sl.No	Table A		Table B		Table C		Table D	
	Table A	Sum Insured	Table B	Sum Insured	Table C	Sum Insured	Table D	Sum Insured
1	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
2	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
3	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
4	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
5	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
6	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
7	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
8	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
9	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
10	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
11	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
12	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
13	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
14	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
15	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
16	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
17	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
18	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
19	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
20	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
21	Yes	300000	Yes	200000	No	0	No	0
22	Yes	400000	Yes	100000	No	0	No	0
23	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
24	Yes	300000	Yes	200000	No	0	No	0
25	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
26	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
27	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
28	Yes	400000	Yes	100000	No	0	No	0



29	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
30	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
31	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
32	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
33	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
34	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
35	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
36	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
37	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
38	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
39	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
40	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
41	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
42	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
43	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
44	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
45	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
46	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
47	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
48	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
49	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
50	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
51	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
52	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
53	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
54	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
55	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
56	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
57	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
58	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
59	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
60	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
61	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
62	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
63	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
64	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
65	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
66	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
67	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
68	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
69	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
70	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
71	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
72	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
73	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
74	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
75	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
76	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
77	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
78	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
79	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
80	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0



	Table A	Sum Insured	Table B	Sum Insured	Table C	Sum Insured	Table D	Sum Insured
81	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
82	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
83	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
84	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
85	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
86	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
87	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
88	Yes	400000	Yes	100000	No	0	No	0
89	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
90	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
91	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
92	Yes	300000	Yes	200000	No	0	No	0
93	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
94	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
95	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
96	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
97	Yes	300000	Yes	200000	No	0	No	0
98	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
99	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
100	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
101	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
102	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
103	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
104	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
105	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
106	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
107	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
108	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
109	Yes	500000	Yes	0	No	0	No	0
110	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
111	Yes	200000	Yes	300000	No	0	No	0
112	Yes	100000	Yes	400000	No	0	No	0
113								

Sl.No	Special Conditions
1	B
2	B
3	B
4	B
5	B
6	B
7	B
8	B
9	B
10	B
11	B
12	B
13	B
14	B
15	B
16	B
17	B



18	B
19	B
20	B
21	B
22	B
23	B
24	B
25	B
26	B
27	B
28	B
29	B
30	B
31	B
32	B
33	B
34	B
35	B
36	B
37	B
38	B
39	B
40	B
41	B
42	B
43	B
44	B
45	B
46	B
47	B
48	B
49	B
50	B
51	B
52	B
53	B
54	B
55	B
56	B
57	B
58	B
59	B
60	B
61	B
62	B
63	B
64	B
65	B
66	B
67	B
68	B
69	B

Policy No. : 16040042210100000045 Document generated by 38661 at 04/06/2021 13:05:19 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



Sl.No	Special Conditions
70	B
71	B
72	B
73	B
74	B
75	B
76	B
77	B
78	B
79	B
80	B
81	B
82	B
83	B
84	B
85	B
86	B
87	B
88	B
89	B
90	B
91	B
92	B
93	B
94	B
95	B
96	B
97	B
98	B
99	B
100	B
101	B
102	B
103	B
104	B
105	B
106	B
107	B
108	B
109	B
110	B
111	B
112	B
113	

Premium and GST Details

	Rate of Tax	Amount in INR
Premium		₹ 49289.00
SGST	9	4436
CGST	9	4436
IGST	0	0

Policy No. : 16040042210100000045 Document generated by 38661 at 04/06/2021 13:05:19 Hours.

Regd. & Head Office: New India Assurance Bldg., 87 M.G. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. TOLL FREE No. 1 800 209 1415.

For redressal of your grievance, if any, you may approach any one of the following offices- 1. Policy issuing office 2. Regional office 3. Head office. In case, you are not satisfied with our own grievance redressal mechanism; you may also approach Insurance Ombudsman. For details of our office addresses and addresses of office of Insurance Ombudsman, please visit our website <http://newindia.co.in>.



The Policy Shall be subject to PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE () policy clauses attached herewith IN WITNESS WHEREOF the undersigned duly authorized hereinto set his hand

Place:-

Date:-

For and on behalf of
The New India Assurance Company Limited

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Mudrank_____Dt._____consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number_____vide receipt
number_____dt._____.

Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹

Tax Invoice No : 16040021P0002558

IRDA Registration Number: 190